Federacidon de Piraglismo del Principado de Asturias
Control 2000m contrareloj - 17/02/2018

HORA DORSAL

10
12
15
20
19
21
23
22

599
590
595
589
593
607
596
571

302
304

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

BERNARDO SANCHEZ OURO

ALBERTO PIRGUEIRAS LEAL
MANUEL CARREJA MARTINEZ
SAUL GONZALEZ MUNIZ

RODRIGO NAVARRO FERNANDEZ

CARLOTA ALVAREZ JUNQUER
GUILLERMO ALVAREZ JUNQUERA
RAUL GARCIA GALLEGO

FRANCISCO VILLANUEVA CASTANON
PELAYO MARTINEZ DIAZ

RAQUEL VILLANUEVA CASTANON
PABLO MARTINEZ HUERRES
ALFREDO FERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO

ROI LOPEZ MENENDEZ
LUCIA SUAREZ CUETO
JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ
ASLEY RODRIGUEZ NAREDO
DAVID RUIZ SUAREZ

JAIRO BANGO MENENDEZ
JUAN ROSETE DIAZ

PELAYO PALICO RODRIGUEZ

LUIS CUERVO GONZALEZ
SAMUEL GARCIA GARCIA

CLUB

FLUVIAL O BARCO

CLUB DE PIRAGUISMO VIVEIRO
CLUB DE PIRAGUISMO VIVEIRO
CLUB DE PIRAGUISMO VIVEIRO

PIRAGUISMO OLIVICO

FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
FERTIBERIA ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA

LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK

LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO CRONO

SENIOR K1

SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
JUVENIL K1

SENIOR K1

MUJER SENIOR K1
HOMBRE SUB23 C1
SUB23 K1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1

JUVENIL K1

MUJER JUVENIL K1
SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
JUVENIL K1

SUB23 K1

SUB23 K1
SUB23 K1



308
310
311
312
313
314
315
319
320
321
322
323
324
328
329

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
172

270

277

283
1149
1150
1151

205
206

JULIO GONZALEZ MACILLA
PABLO GONZALEZ CUESTA
JORGE ABELLEIRA CACERES
DANIEL SERRANO MENENDEZ
RAFAEL ZAPATERO SOLAREZ
JOSUA GRIJALBO PENALVER
RAQUEL SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MARINA GARCIA MUNI

MARIO ALVAREZ CASTRO
ANTONIO GONZALEZ CUESTA
DIEGO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
ALONSO CORRAL MUNOZ
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
CLAUDIA DE LOS TOYOS BOJ
LAURA GARCIA GARCUA

ONOFRE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
ADRIAN PANTIGA MOLLEDA
PABLO BLANCO FONSECA
DIEGO SANCHEZ NOSTI

SOFIA ARAUJO CANTO

TOMAS OLAY BLANCO

LLEA ORSETTIG

PAULA CADAVEDA PERUYERA
SIMON GRANDA FAYA

ALVARO CIFUENTES RODRIGUEZ

DANIEL JESUS PEREZ GARCIA
GUILLERMO PEREZ GARCIA

JOSE RAMON MENENDEZ ALONSO

ESTEBAN ARECES CARBALLO
NELIDA ITURRALDE FAEDO
NATALIA CABANAS FERNANDEZ

DAVID DARNE PALMADA
BLAI MUNOS MATEU

LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS
LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS

CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO
CLUB KAYAK SIERO

LOS CUERVOS LINPAC
LOS CUERVOS LINPAC
LOS CUERVOS LINPAC
LOS CUERVOS LINPAC
LOS CUERVOS LINPAC
LOS CUERVOS LINPAC

CN BANOLAS
CN BANOLAS

SUB23 K1

SUB23 K1

SUB23 K1

SENIOR C1
SENIOR C1
SENIOR C1

MUJER SUB23 K1
MUJER SUB23 K1
SuUB23 C1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL C1

SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1

SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1



203

204

202

1000

126
130
132

395
421
432
389
416
405

437
438
439

905
916
935
968
933
941

PAU HIERRO BAYON

JOAN GUAL CALAFAT

XOEL GARCIA NEIRA

PABLO ROZA FONTICIELLA

ALBERTO LLERA SERRANO
HUGO CUETO CORO
JAIRO VALLE CRESPO

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CASTANON
BORJA IGLESIAS MOSQUERA
IVAN RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
MIGUEL SANTIAGO MORAN
ENOL DIAZ RUIZ

BORJA FERNANDEZ ISLA

ISAAC ROCES VILA
MARCOS ENRIQUE YANEZ PINIELLA
RODRIGO PILONETA ARGUELLES

LUCIA MORILLA MEDINA

CELIA REMIS CUEVA

IRENE CALVO MENENDEZ
SOFIA CALVO MENENDEZ
BEATRIZ PEREZ ROQUE
ALEXANDRA DIAZ SHAPARENKO

CMARITIMO MAHON

RCN PALMA

C KAYAK FOzZ

SOCIEDAD CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA RIBADESELLA

CP EL SELLA
CP EL SELLA
CP EL SELLA

JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS

CN LANGREO - PIRAGUISMO
CN LANGREO - PIRAGUISMO
CN LANGREO - PIRAGUISMO

REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA

JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
SENIOR

SENIOR K1
SENIOR K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1

SUB23 K1
SUB23 K1
JUVENIL K1

MUJER SUB23 K1

MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1



957
904
967
944
954
909
888
907
931
926
924
932
922
955
902
892
891
911
928

765
700
750
721
698
729
699
794
785
791

ANA ZABALLA DAZA

ANA PEREZ ROQUE

NEL SANCHEZ LONGO

DIEGO INFIESTA CAICOYA
JAVIER FERNANDEZ TAMARGO
GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
FRANCISCO OVIES GUTIERREZ
CESAR INFIESTA CAICOYA
PABLO MARTINO DE LA PARTE
CARLOS FERNANDEZ COQUE
DAVID GARCIA ORDAS HIDALGO
ADRIAN IGLESIAS GONZALEZ
LUCAS GRANDA BRANA
NICOLAS GRANDA BRANA
AMADOR SIERRA ZAPICO
PABLO FERNANDEZ LAGO
OLIVER TAMAME FERNANDEZ

REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA
REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA

JOSE ANTONIO GLEZ DEL CAMPO VILLA REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA

ALVARO GALLINAL COLAO

CARMEN OLIVARES ALONSO
DAVID ECHEVARRIA GARCIA
BORJA FERNANDEZ VALLIN
MIGUEL SERRANO PRIETO
MARCOS ESTRADA ANDRADE
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ GIL

LUCAS ESTRADA ANDRADRE
AARON CAPELLAN FERNANDEZ
JAVIER REY RODRIGUEZ
MARCOS ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ

REAL CLUB DE CULTURA COVADONGA

CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO
CP VILLAVICIOSA EL GAITERO

MUJER JUVENIL K1
MUJER JUVENIL K1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1
JUVENIL C1
SENIOR K1

MUJER SUB23 K1

JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1
JUVENIL K1



